F-2
Indoor Air Quality
Totaline® Ultraviolet Object Purifiers
Totaline® Saber 24 Volt and 110 Volt Object Purifiers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
P103-SABER24-12 24 Volt, 12 inch length
P103-SABER24-16 24 Volt, 16 inch length
P103-SABER110-12 110 Volt, 12 inch length
P103-SABER110-16 110 Volt, 16 inch length
The Totaline® Saber “Object” UV Purifier is designed to bask Stationary Objects
(i.e. evaporator coil, duct walls) with UVC Germicidal Energy, preventing and destroying
mold, biological odors and other microbial contaminants.
Totaline®SABER Features:

be displayed indicating the lamp should be replaced.
F. Call installer - icon will illuminate under the following
conditions. 1) The lamp has illuminated for 365 days
and is in need of replacement. 2) When an
Error-Code appears.
G. Error-Codes
EC1: Lamp failure
EC2: Ballast failure
EC3: 24V Power supply voltage too low**
EC4: 24V Power supply voltage too high**
** In the event EC3 or EC4 appears, the 110/24V
step down transformer must be used.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
P103-SABERGENIUS Saber Genius UV Object Purifier
P103-SMARTLMP016 16” Replacement Lamp for
the P103-SABERGENIUS
Various mounting scenarios, sample Installations
LCD Display:
Co